
Durham Coronation Sprints - Monday

Order of Racing

Race
No.

Time Event Crew
No.

Racecourse Crew
No.

Pelaw Wood Next
Race

1 9:00 Op J15 1x 147 Yarm Sch - Stone 148 Cambois - Thornton 20

2 9:02 W J15 2x 103 Tyne United - Telford 104 Tyne United - Henderson 16

3 9:05 Op J15 1x 142 Yarm Sch - Podalakur 143 Durham ARC - Lakey 18

4 9:08 W 4x- 49 CBS/TYN - Bartlett 50 Tyne ARC - Clegg 21

5 9:11 Mx 4+ 18 Butler College BC 19 St Hild & St Bede - McAlpine 25

6 9:14 Op J12 1x 167 Durham ARC - Auyeung 168 Ch-le-St ARC - Hutchinson 26

7 9:17 Op 1x (b1) 125 Durham ARC - Baird 126 Hexham - Heslop 27

8 9:20 W J15 2x 105 Ch-le-St ARC 106 St Leonards Sch 29

9 9:22 ” 107 Yarm Sch - Atkinson 108 Durham ARC 29

10 9:25 Op J18 4x- 42 Durham ARC 43 St Leonards Sch 30

11 9:28 W J15 2x 100 Yarm Sch - Soni 101 Yarm Sch - Stewart 31

12 9:31 Op J15 1x 139 Tyne ARC - Marshall 140 Yarm Sch - Pritchard 32

13 9:34 W J18 2x 91 Doncaster Sch 92 St Leonards Sch 34

14 9:37 ” 93 Durham ARC 94 Hexham 34

15 9:40 Op.MasFGH
2x

71 HOL/NWK - G 72 Tees RC - H 35

16 9:42 W J15 2x 102 Tyne ARC R2 31

17 9:45 Mx 4x- 54 Durham ARC 55 Ch-le-St ARC 37

18 9:48 Op J15 1x 141 Yarm Sch - Saad R3 32

19 9:51 ” 144 Yarm Sch - Tulloch 145 Ch-le-St ARC - Bromley 39

20 9:54 ” 146 Hexham - Cantwell R1 39

21 10:00 W 4x- 48 Durham ARC R4 46

22 10:02 Op 1x (b2) 128 St Johns Coll (D) - Richards 129 St Cuthberts - Sepanski 41

23 10:05 Mx 4+ 15 St Hild & St Bede - Organ 16 Trevelyan Coll BC 43

24 10:08 Op J12 1x 164 Berwick - Eke 165 Doncaster Sch - Matthews 44

25 10:11 Mx 4+ 17 Hatfield Coll R5 43

26 10:14 Op J12 1x 166 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood R6 44

27 10:17 Op 1x (b1) 124 Durham Sch - Cardnell R7 Final

28 10:20 W 4x- 46 Tyne ARC - Grove 47 York St John RC 46

29 10:22 W J15 2x R8 R9 47

30 10:25 Op J18 4x- 41 Tyne ARC R10 Final

31 10:28 W J15 2x R11 R16 47

32 10:31 Op J15 1x R12 R18 48

33 10:34 W J16 1x 173 Ch-le-St ARC - Palmer 174 Ch-le-St ARC - Youlton Final

34 10:37 W J18 2x R13 R14 Final

35 10:40 Op.MasFGH

2x

70 Durham ARC - F R15 Final

36 10:42 W.MasFH
1x

171 Durham ARC - Moore - F 172 Durham ARC - Collett - H Final

37 10:45 Mx 4x- 53 Hexham R17 Final

38 10:48 Op J13 2x 81 Cambois 82 Durham ARC Final

39 10:51 Op J15 1x R19 R20 48

40 10:54 Op 2- 56 Collingwood Coll 57 Durham ARC Final

41 11:02 Op 1x (b2) 127 York St John RC - Dodds R22 Final

42 11:08 W J14 1x 179 Tyne United - Gaughan 180 Doncaster Sch - Fleming Final

43 11:11 Mx 4+ R23 R25 Final

44 11:14 Op J12 1x R24 R26 Final

45 11:17 Op J18 2- 58 Berwick 59 Tyne United Final

46 11:20 W 4x- R28 R21 Final

47 11:22 W J15 2x R31 R29 Final

48 11:25 Op J15 1x R32 R39 Final

49 11:40 Op J14 1x 157 Doncaster Sch - Ford 158 Yarm Sch - Maxey 60

50 11:42 ” 152 Yarm Sch - Arcot 153 Yarm Sch - Baines 62

51 11:51 W J15 4x+ 26 Hexham 27 Tyne ARC Final
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Time Event Crew

No.
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No.

Pelaw Wood Next

Race

52 11:57 W 2x 87 Tyne ARC - Bartlett 88 Tyne ARC - Castledine 70

53 12:00 Op J13 4x+ 24 Tyne United 25 Ch-le-St ARC 71

54 12:02 Op J14 1x 154 Yarm Sch - Crack 155 Ch-le-St ARC - Corker 72

55 12:05 ” 149 Durham ARC - Lowes 150 Durham ARC - Mosley 73

56 12:08 W 2x 84 St Hild & St Bede 85 Durham ARC 74

57 12:11 W J14 2x 114 Yarm Sch - Maund 115 Yarm Sch - Harland 75

58 12:14 ” 112 Durham ARC 113 Tyne United - Berry 75

59 12:17 ” 110 Yarm Sch - Winnard 111 Tyne ARC 76

60 12:20 Op J14 1x 156 Durham ARC - Wrack R49 72

61 12:22 W 4+ (b2) 13 Collingwood - Fundell 14 St Mary’s Coll 77

62 12:25 Op J14 1x 151 Doncaster Sch - Colodi R50 73

63 12:28 W J13 1x 183 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 184 Doncaster Sch - Knight 81

64 12:31 Op J18 2x 73 St Leonards Sch - Parkinson 74 Durham ARC - Wilkes 82

65 12:34 W J13 1x 181 Cambois - Carr 182 Doncaster Sch - Arthur 81

66 12:37 Op J18 2x 75 St Leonards Sch - Carter 76 Durham ARC - Bruce 82

67 12:40 Op.MasABC

1x

132 1877 Club - Cardnell - B 133 Durham ARC - Baird - A 85

68 12:51 ” 130 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood - B 131 Durham ARC - Jaggard - C 85

69 12:54 W 4+ (b1) 8 Van Mildert BC 9 Tyne ARC 86

70 12:57 W 2x 86 Cambois R52 89

71 13:00 Op J13 4x+ 23 Durham ARC R53 Final

72 13:02 Op J14 1x R54 R60 88

73 13:05 ” R55 R62 88

74 13:08 W 2x 83 Tyne ARC - Grove R56 89

75 13:14 W J14 2x R58 R57 90

76 13:17 ” 109 Tyne United - Palmer R59 90

77 13:22 W 4+ (b2) 12 York St John RC R61 91

78 13:25 ” 10 Butler College BC 11 Collingwood - Ogden 91

79 13:28 Op J15 2x 79 Tyne ARC - Hulse 80 Hexham 92

80 13:31 ” 77 Tyne ARC - Masterman 78 Doncaster Sch 92

81 13:34 W J13 1x R65 R63 Final

82 13:37 Op J18 2x R64 R66 Final

83 13:42 Mx 2x 122 Tyne ARC 123 Leeds RC Final

84 13:45 Op 4x- 33 Ch-le-St ARC 34 York St John RC Final

85 13:51 Op.MasABC

1x

R68 R67 Final

86 13:54 W 4+ (b1) 7 St Cuthberts - Orr R69 Final

87 14:02 W J16 4x- 51 St Leonards Sch 52 DUR/TYN Final

88 14:05 Op J14 1x R73 R72 Final

89 14:08 W 2x R74 R70 Final

90 14:22 W J14 2x R76 R75 Final

91 14:25 W 4+ (b2) R78 R77 Final

92 14:28 Op J15 2x R80 R79 Final

93 14:45 Op J18 1x 137 Tyne ARC - Collen 138 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 110

94 14:47 Op J13 1x 162 Cambois - Hughes 163 Berwick - Eke 112

95 14:50 W J13 2x 117 Tyne United 118 Ch-le-St ARC 115

96 14:53 W J14 4x+ 31 Tyne ARC 32 St Leonards Sch 114

97 14:56 W J16 2x 98 Tyne United 99 Ch-le-St ARC 117

98 14:59 W J13 2x 120 Durham ARC - Hudson 121 Doncaster Sch 116

99 15:02 Op MasFG

4x-

39 Tees RC - G 40 Durham ARC - G 120

100 15:05 ” 37 Hexham - G 38 Doncaster - F 120

101 15:07 Op 2x (b1) 64 HOL/NWK 65 St Cuthberts 121

102 15:10 Op J15 4x+ 21 St Leonards Sch - Kemp 22 Hexham 122

103 15:22 W J15 1x 175 Hexham - Anderson 176 Tyne United - Henderson 124

104 15:25 ” 177 Tyne ARC - Bari-Jones 178 Ch-le-St ARC - Matthews 124



Durham Coronation Sprints - Monday

Race

No.

Time Event Crew

No.

Racecourse Crew

No.

Pelaw Wood Next

Race

105 15:27 W 2- 61 Tyne ARC - Ferris 62 Tyne ARC - Shiel-Diego 125

106 15:30 Op 4+ (b2) 3 Hatfield Coll - Tomlinson 4 Butler College BC 127

107 15:33 ” 5 Hatfield Coll - Oozeerally 6 Hatfield Coll - Carberry 127

108 15:36 Op J18 1x 134 Hexham - Ridley 135 Durham Sch - Cardnell 130

109 15:39 Op J13 1x 159 Cambois - Shaw 160 Durham ARC - Lawlor 132

110 15:42 Op J18 1x 136 Durham ARC - Davison R93 130

111 15:45 Op 2x (b2) 68 York St John RC 69 Ch-le-St ARC 133

112 15:47 Op J13 1x 161 Ch-le-St ARC - Twinn R94 132

113 15:50 Op 2x (b2) 66 St Hild & St Bede 67 Durham ARC 133

114 15:53 W J14 4x+ 30 Tyne United - Collins R96 134

115 15:56 W J13 2x 116 Durham ARC - Belsey R95 135

116 15:59 ” 119 Cambois R98 135

117 16:02 W J16 2x 97 Hexham - Denbury R97 136

118 16:05 ” 95 Hexham - Raine 96 Durham ARC 136

119 16:07 W J14 4x+ 28 Hexham 29 Tyne United - Pattinson 134

120 16:10 Op MasFG

4x-

R100 R99 Final

121 16:13 Op 2x (b1) 63 Hexham R101 Final

122 16:16 Op J15 4x+ 20 St Leonards Sch - Beal R102 Final

123 16:22 Op J16 4x- 44 Tyne ARC 45 Durham ARC Final

124 16:25 W J15 1x R103 R104 Final

125 16:27 W 2- 60 Tyne ARC - Fox R105 Final

126 16:30 W 1x 169 Tyne ARC - Clegg 170 York St John RC - Welsh Final

127 16:33 Op 4+ (b2) R106 R107 Final

128 16:36 W MasE 2x 89 Durham ARC - E 90 Hexham - E Final

129 16:39 Op 4+ (b1) 1 Hatfield Coll - Telling 2 Durham ARC Final

130 16:42 Op J18 1x R108 R110 Final

131 16:45 Op MasCE
4x-

35 Durham ARC - E 36 Ch-le-St ARC - C Final

132 16:47 Op J13 1x R109 R112 Final

133 16:50 Op 2x (b2) R113 R111 Final

134 16:53 W J14 4x+ R119 R114 Final

135 16:56 W J13 2x R115 R116 Final

136 16:59 W J16 2x R118 R117 Final

Event 1 Open coxed four-oared - Band 1

1 Hatfield Coll - Telling 

2 Durham ARC 

R129 at 16:39

Dist Time

Event 2 Open coxed four-oared - Band 2

3 Hatfield Coll - Tomlinson 

4 Butler College BC 

5 Hatfield Coll - Oozeerally 

6 Hatfield Coll - Carberry 

R106 at 15:30

R107 at 15:33

R127 at 16:33

Dist

Time
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Event 3 Women’s coxed four-oared - Band 1

7 St Cuthberts - Orr 

8 Van Mildert BC 

9 Tyne ARC 

bye     

R69 at 12:54
R86 at 13:54

Dist

Time

Event 4 Women’s coxed four-oared - Band 2

10 Butler College BC 

11 Collingwood - Ogden 

12 York St John RC 

13 Collingwood - Fundell 

14 St Mary’s Coll 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R61 at 12:22

R78 at 13:25

R77 at 13:22

R91 at 14:25

Dist

Time

Event 5 Mixed coxed four-oared

15 St Hild & St Bede - Organ 

16 Trevelyan Coll BC 

17 Hatfield Coll 

18 Butler College BC 

19 St Hild & St Bede - McAlpine 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R5 at 9:11

R23 at 10:05

R25 at 10:11

R43 at 11:11

Dist

Time

Event 6 Open junior 15 coxed quadruple sculling

20 St Leonards Sch - Beal 

21 St Leonards Sch - Kemp 

22 Hexham 

bye     

R102 at 15:10
R122 at 16:16

Dist

Time

Event 7 Open junior 13 coxed quadruple sculling

23 Durham ARC 

24 Tyne United 

25 Ch-le-St ARC 

bye     

R53 at 12:00
R71 at 13:00

Dist

Time

Event 8 Women’s junior 15 coxed quadruple sculling

26 Hexham 

27 Tyne ARC 

R51 at 11:51

Dist Time
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Event 9 Women’s junior 14 coxed quadruple sculling

28 Hexham 

29 Tyne United - Pattinson 

30 Tyne United - Collins 

31 Tyne ARC 

32 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R96 at 14:53

R119 at 16:07

R114 at 15:53

R134 at 16:53

Dist

Time

Event 10 Open coxless quadruple sculling

33 Ch-le-St ARC 

34 York St John RC 

R84 at 13:45

Dist Time

Event 11 Open masters C/E coxless quadruple sculling

35 Durham ARC - E 

36 Ch-le-St ARC - C 

R131 at 16:45

Dist Time

Event 12 Open masters F/G coxless quadruple sculling

37 Hexham - G 

38 Doncaster - F 

39 Tees RC - G 

40 Durham ARC - G 

R100 at 15:05

R99 at 15:02

R120 at 16:10

Dist

Time

Event 13 Open junior 18 coxless quadruple sculling

41 Tyne ARC 

42 Durham ARC 

43 St Leonards Sch 

bye     

R10 at 9:25
R30 at 10:25

Dist

Time

Event 14 Open junior 16 coxless quadruple sculling

44 Tyne ARC 

45 Durham ARC 

R123 at 16:22

Dist Time

Event 15 Women’s coxless quadruple sculling

46 Tyne ARC - Grove 

47 York St John RC 

48 Durham ARC 

49 CBS/TYN - Bartlett 

50 Tyne ARC - Clegg 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R4 at 9:08

R28 at 10:20

R21 at 10:00

R46 at 11:20

Dist

Time
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Event 16 Women’s junior 16 coxless quadruple sculling

51 St Leonards Sch 

52 DUR/TYN 

R87 at 14:02

Dist Time

Event 17 Mixed coxless quadruple sculling

53 Hexham 

54 Durham ARC 

55 Ch-le-St ARC 

bye     

R17 at 9:45
R37 at 10:45

Dist

Time

Event 18 Open coxless pairs

56 Collingwood Coll 

57 Durham ARC 

R40 at 10:54

Dist Time

Event 19 Open junior 18 coxless pairs

58 Berwick 

59 Tyne United 

R45 at 11:17

Dist Time

Event 20 Women’s coxless pairs

60 Tyne ARC - Fox 

61 Tyne ARC - Ferris 

62 Tyne ARC - Shiel-Diego 

bye     

R105 at 15:27
R125 at 16:27

Dist

Time

Event 21 Open double sculling - Band 1

63 Hexham 

64 HOL/NWK 

65 St Cuthberts 

bye     

R101 at 15:07
R121 at 16:13

Dist

Time

Event 22 Open double sculling - Band 2

66 St Hild & St Bede 

67 Durham ARC 

68 York St John RC 

69 Ch-le-St ARC 

R113 at 15:50

R111 at 15:45

R133 at 16:50

Dist

Time

Event 23 Open masters F/G/H double sculling

70 Durham ARC - F 

71 HOL/NWK - G 

72 Tees RC - H 

bye     

R15 at 9:40
R35 at 10:40

Dist

Time
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Event 24 Open junior 18 double sculling

73 St Leonards Sch - Parkinson 

74 Durham ARC - Wilkes 

75 St Leonards Sch - Carter 

76 Durham ARC - Bruce 

R64 at 12:31

R66 at 12:37

R82 at 13:37

Dist

Time

Event 25 Open junior 15 double sculling

77 Tyne ARC - Masterman 

78 Doncaster Sch 

79 Tyne ARC - Hulse 

80 Hexham 

R80 at 13:31

R79 at 13:28

R92 at 14:28

Dist

Time

Event 26 Open junior 13 double sculling

81 Cambois 

82 Durham ARC 

R38 at 10:48

Dist Time

Event 27 Women’s double sculling

83 Tyne ARC - Grove 

84 St Hild & St Bede 

85 Durham ARC 

86 Cambois 

87 Tyne ARC - Bartlett 

88 Tyne ARC - Castledine 

bye     

R56 at 12:08

bye     

R52 at 11:57

R74 at 13:08

R70 at 12:57

R89 at 14:08

Dist

Time

Event 29 Women’s masters E double sculling

89 Durham ARC - E 

90 Hexham - E 

R128 at 16:36

Dist Time

Event 30 Women’s junior 18 double sculling

91 Doncaster Sch 

92 St Leonards Sch 

93 Durham ARC 

94 Hexham 

R13 at 9:34

R14 at 9:37

R34 at 10:37

Dist

Time
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Event 31 Women’s junior 16 double sculling

95 Hexham - Raine 

96 Durham ARC 

97 Hexham - Denbury 

98 Tyne United 

99 Ch-le-St ARC 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R97 at 14:56

R118 at 16:05

R117 at 16:02

R136 at 16:59

Dist

Time

Event 32 Women’s junior 15 double sculling

100 Yarm Sch - Soni 

101 Yarm Sch - Stewart 

102 Tyne ARC 

103 Tyne United - Telford 

104 Tyne United - Henderson 

105 Ch-le-St ARC 

106 St Leonards Sch 

107 Yarm Sch - Atkinson 

108 Durham ARC 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R2 at 9:02

bye     

bye     

bye     

bye     

R11 at 9:28

R16 at 9:42

R8 at 9:20

R9 at 9:22

R31 at 10:28

R29 at 10:22

R47 at 11:22

Dist

Time

Event 33 Women’s junior 14 double sculling

109 Tyne United - Palmer 

110 Yarm Sch - Winnard 

111 Tyne ARC 

112 Durham ARC 

113 Tyne United - Berry 

114 Yarm Sch - Maund 

115 Yarm Sch - Harland 

bye     

R59 at 12:17

R58 at 12:14

R57 at 12:11

R76 at 13:17

R75 at 13:14

R90 at 14:22

Dist

Time

Event 34 Women’s junior 13 double sculling

116 Durham ARC - Belsey 

117 Tyne United 

118 Ch-le-St ARC 

119 Cambois 

120 Durham ARC - Hudson 

121 Doncaster Sch 

bye     

R95 at 14:50

bye     

R98 at 14:59

R115 at 15:56

R116 at 15:59

R135 at 16:56

Dist

Time

Event 35 Mixed double sculling

122 Tyne ARC 

123 Leeds RC 

R83 at 13:42

Dist Time
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Event 36 Open sculling - Band 1

124 Durham Sch - Cardnell 

125 Durham ARC - Baird 

126 Hexham - Heslop 

bye     

R7 at 9:17
R27 at 10:17

Dist

Time

Event 37 Open sculling - Band 2

127 York St John RC - Dodds 

128 St Johns Coll (D) - Richards 

129 St Cuthberts - Sepanski 

bye     

R22 at 10:02
R41 at 11:02

Dist

Time

Event 38 Open Masters A/B/C single sculling

130 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood - B 

131 Durham ARC - Jaggard - C 

132 1877 Club - Cardnell - B 

133 Durham ARC - Baird - A 

R68 at 12:51

R67 at 12:40

R85 at 13:51

Dist

Time

Event 39 Open junior 18 sculling

134 Hexham - Ridley 

135 Durham Sch - Cardnell 

136 Durham ARC - Davison 

137 Tyne ARC - Collen 

138 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R93 at 14:45

R108 at 15:36

R110 at 15:42

R130 at 16:42

Dist

Time

Event 40 Open junior 15 sculling

139 Tyne ARC - Marshall 

140 Yarm Sch - Pritchard 

141 Yarm Sch - Saad 

142 Yarm Sch - Podalakur 

143 Durham ARC - Lakey 

144 Yarm Sch - Tulloch 

145 Ch-le-St ARC - Bromley 

146 Hexham - Cantwell 

147 Yarm Sch - Stone 

148 Cambois - Thornton 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R3 at 9:05

bye     

bye     

bye     

R1 at 9:00

R12 at 9:31

R18 at 9:48

R19 at 9:51

R20 at 9:54

R32 at 10:31

R39 at 10:51

R48 at 11:25

Dist

Time
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Event 41 Open junior 14 sculling

149 Durham ARC - Lowes 

150 Durham ARC - Mosley 

151 Doncaster Sch - Colodi 

152 Yarm Sch - Arcot 

153 Yarm Sch - Baines 

154 Yarm Sch - Crack 

155 Ch-le-St ARC - Corker 

156 Durham ARC - Wrack 

157 Doncaster Sch - Ford 

158 Yarm Sch - Maxey 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R50 at 11:42

bye     

bye     

bye     

R49 at 11:40

R55 at 12:05

R62 at 12:25

R54 at 12:02

R60 at 12:20

R73 at 13:05

R72 at 13:02

R88 at 14:05

Dist

Time

Event 42 Open junior 13 sculling

159 Cambois - Shaw 

160 Durham ARC - Lawlor 

161 Ch-le-St ARC - Twinn 

162 Cambois - Hughes 

163 Berwick - Eke 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R94 at 14:47

R109 at 15:39

R112 at 15:47

R132 at 16:47

Dist

Time

Event 43 Open junior 12 sculling

164 Berwick - Eke 

165 Doncaster Sch - Matthews 

166 Ch-le-St ARC - Flood 

167 Durham ARC - Auyeung 

168 Ch-le-St ARC - Hutchinson 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R6 at 9:14

R24 at 10:08

R26 at 10:14

R44 at 11:14

Dist

Time

Event 44 Women’s sculling

169 Tyne ARC - Clegg 

170 York St John RC - Welsh 

R126 at 16:30

Dist Time

Event 45 Women’s masters F/H sculling

171 Durham ARC - Moore - F 

172 Durham ARC - Collett - H 

R36 at 10:42

Dist Time

Event 46 Women’s junior 16 sculling

173 Ch-le-St ARC - Palmer 

174 Ch-le-St ARC - Youlton 

R33 at 10:34

Dist Time
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Event 47 Women’s junior 15 sculling

175 Hexham - Anderson 

176 Tyne United - Henderson 

177 Tyne ARC - Bari-Jones 

178 Ch-le-St ARC - Matthews 

R103 at 15:22

R104 at 15:25

R124 at 16:25

Dist

Time

Event 48 Women’s junior 14 sculling

179 Tyne United - Gaughan 

180 Doncaster Sch - Fleming 

R42 at 11:08

Dist Time

Event 49 Women’s junior 13 sculling

181 Cambois - Carr 

182 Doncaster Sch - Arthur 

183 Ch-le-St ARC - Allison 

184 Doncaster Sch - Knight 

R65 at 12:34

R63 at 12:28

R81 at 13:34

Dist

Time


